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Women / 7 / Sr A3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zanna Brewer444
TX Dreams

9.700 9.600 9.7509.650 38.700
2 5 2 1 1 

1 

Kiley Rojas461
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.850 9.7009.700 38.500
10T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Mallory Ninemire445
TX Dreams

9.325 9.700 9.5509.375 37.950
8 3 9 8T 3 

3 

Willow Bullington462
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.300 9.5259.450 37.825
4 10T 8 10 4 

4 

Grace Hair459
United Elite

9.050 9.650 9.5509.550 37.800
13T 4 6 8T 5 

5 

Josephine Purcell460
United Elite

9.600 9.725 9.6508.750 37.725
3 2 14T 3T 6T

6T

Mia Winfield468
Empire

9.725 9.300 9.6009.100 37.725
1 10T 12 6* 6T

6T

Michiko Llosa431
WCC

9.000 9.550 9.6009.575 37.725
15 6 5 6* 6T

6T

Elise Little451
Ridgewood

9.400 9.400 9.3259.600 37.725
5T 9 4 12 6T

6T

Ava Pena464
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.525 9.2259.500 37.500
10T 7 7 14 10 

10 

Amanda Chamnansarn418
Sunburst

9.400 9.450 9.6258.900 37.375
5T 8 13 5 11 

11 

Madeline Mcjilton434
Love

9.350 8.350 9.6509.625 36.975
7 13T 3 3T 12T

12T

Madison Ilic437
Alamo

9.275 9.050 9.3009.350 36.975
9 12 10 13 12T

12T

Madelyn Kirksey485
Beaumont

9.200 7.800 9.4509.175 35.625
12 15T 11 11 14 

14 

Audrey Velasquez447
PGA

9.050 8.350 8.5508.750 34.700
13T 13T 14T 16 15 

15 

Alexis Kokel429
Allstars Tx

8.100 7.800 8.9256.400 31.225
16 15T 16 15 16 

16 
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